OPERATOR Pogo Producing Company

INCLINATION REPORT " Page 2

ADDRESS P.0. Box 10340 Midland, Tx. 79702

LEASE Federal "53" Com WELL NO. 1 FIELD Wildcat
LOCATION  Sec.l1l7, T26s, R34E Lea County N.M.
DEPTH INCLINATION DISPLACEMENT DISPLACEMENT
DEGREE ACCUMULATED
6111 3/4 4.59 102.85
6612 3/4 6.56 109.41
6982 1 6.48 115.89
7477 3/4 6.48 122.37
7977 1 1/4 10.9 133.27
8069 11/2 2.41 135.68
8387 1 3/4 9.70 145.38
8598 3 11.04 156.42
8691 2 3/4 4.46 160.88
8782 21/2 3.97 164.85
8877 2 1/4 3.73 168.58
8969 2 3.21 171.79
9063 2 1/2 4.09 175.88
9145 3 4.29 180.17
9253 3 5.65 185.82
9362 21/2 4.75 190.57
9455 2 1/4 3.65 194.22
9609 1 2.69 196.91
10013 3/4 5.29 202.20
10507 11/2 12.94 215.14
10649 2 1/2 6.19 221.33
10755 21/2 4.62 225.95
10840 1 3/4 2.59 228.54
11113 2 9.53 238.07
11320 i 2 7.22 245.29

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to
the best of my knowledge and belief.

Affidavit:

known to me
deposition,
of the well

Cactus Drilling Corporation

By: G.H. McGee
Title: General Manager

Before me, the undersigned authority, appeared fégjéz :y7<>ézc<_‘

to be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who on making
under oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator
identified above, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief

such well was not intentionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

’ Affiant's signature
Sworn and subscribed to in my presence on this the‘;ZC/ZZi day of)ézéﬂfzz;bzak’)

19 FY¥ .

My Commission Expires:

62457

7

‘Notary Publi? for State of Texas




